1/7/26, 9:09 AM Gmail - Inquiry - Oxygen Sensor delivery lead time

M Gmall Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Inquiry - Oxygen Sensor delivery lead time

Accounts Sundial Medical; <accounts@sundialmedical.com> Tue, Jan 6, 2026 at 7:33 AM
To: Agib Majeed <aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Mohan VN <sundial@emirates.net.ae>, "Vishnu E.C" <vishnuec@sundialmedical.com>, Technical Support <ts@sundialmedical.com>

Dear Mr. Aqib,
Thank you for your email.
We need 20 pieces of oxygen sensor and kindly let us know whether you will be able to supply November 2025 manufacturing dates lot?

Regards,

Rony

~*\ e Rt e haen®h sl Tl
Kh_ /) Sundial Medical Equipment r.c.

Office: 6 & 7, Plot-23, M-17, Mussafah,
Abu Dhabi, UAE

T: 02 5522280

TRN # 100219803200003

www.sundialmedical.com

Office Timings- 8.00 am to 5.00 pm (Monday to Friday)
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DISCLAIMER:

This information and any attachments contained in this email message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent responsible for delivering the message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified
that any dissemination, distribution, forwarding, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by return email, and delete
the original message immediately.

From: Agib Majeed <agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk>

Sent: Monday, 5 January 2026 1:19 PM

To: Accounts Sundial Medical; <accounts@sundialmedical.com>
Subject: Re: Inquiry - Oxygen Sensor delivery lead time

Hello

Good morning

The manufacturing dates for these sensors are from September 2025 and November 2025.

Can you confirm the quantity you require please?

Kind Regards
Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Tel: 44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: 44 (0)1535 635 582
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Check out our product portfolio at:

www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535
634542

On Mon, Jan 5, 2026 at 7:48 AM Accounts Sundial Medical; <accounts@sundialmedical.com> wrote:
Dear Aqib,
Kindly let us know latest manufacturing lot and delivery lead time for 0110425-MAXTEC OXYGEN SENSOR MAX-250 WITH "O™ RING

Regards,
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Rony
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/) Sundial Medical Equipment v.c.

Office: 6 & 7, Plot-23, M-17, Mussafah,
Abu Dhabi, UAE

T: 02 5522280

TRN # 100219803200003

www.sundialmedical.com

Office Timings- 8.00 am to 5.00 pm (Monday, to Friday)

DISCLAIMER:

This information and any attachments contained in this email message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent responsible for delivering the message to the intended recipient, you are hereby
notified that any dissemination, distribution, forwarding, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by return email,
and delete the original message immediately.
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